

CS. No. 584/17
AHMED MAUJI KHAN VS TOSIN KHAN

05.07.2019

Present: Sh. Rakesh Kumar, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.

None for the defendants/proposed L.Rs.

Issue notice of the application on PF/RC/Copies/Dasti also proposed amended memo of the parties for 09.10.2019. Steps within a month.

(Sanatan Prasad)
Additional District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi/05.07.2019