

15.05.2023

Present: Ms. Ruchi Sharma, proxy counsel for plaintiff a/w plaintiff.
Ms. Parul, proxy counsel for defendant.

Put up arguments on u/o 12 rule 6 CPC on 04.08.2023.

(Rajesh Kumar)
Addil. District Judge-03
East/KKD Courts/Delhi
15.05.2023