

14.08.2024

Pr: Sh. Mukesh, ld. Counsel for the plaintiff.

Sh. Prashant Hooda, ld. Counsel for defendants.

Arguments heard on application u/sec. 45/73 Evidence Act.

Put up for clarification, if any/order on 17.09.2024.

(Pooja Jain)

District Judge-03

Court Room No. 206, N/B

East District, KKD Courts

Delhi. 14.08.2024